AMENDMENT TO H.R. 4995

OFFERED BY MR. CÁRDENAS OF CALIFORNIA

[Page and line numbers refer to ruralob_01 with timestamp of November 7, 2019 at 5:44PM, as forwarded by the Subcommittee on Health on November 13, 2019]

Page 3, line 4, strike "(b)(2)".

Page 3, line 5, strike "(b)(2)".

Page 3, strike lines 7 and 8 and insert the following:

1	(1) in subsection $(a)(2)(A)$, by inserting before
2	the semicolon at the end the following: ", including
3	improving collection of data on race, ethnicity, and
4	other demographic information"; and
5	(2) in subsection $(b)(2)$ —
(

6 (A) in subparagraph (L), by striking
7 "and" at the end;

Page 3, line 9, strike "(2)" and insert "(B)" and move the margins of such subparagraph (as so redesignated) two ems to the right.

Page 3, line 11, strike "(3)" and insert "(C)" and move the margins of such subparagraph (as so redesignated) two ems to the right.

|X|